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Albany
Albany

Broome
Broome

Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus
Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus
Chautauqua

Chautauqua

Chenango
Cortland

Dutchess
Dutchess
Erie
Essex

Franklin

& W A A B

A 2} A
Albany MWF
Authority

Coeymans,
Town of

Binghamton,
City of

Endicott, City of

Ashford, Town
of

Carrollton, Town
of

Cattaraugus,
Village of

Ellicottville,
Village of

Little Valley,
Village of

Olean, City of
Dunkirk, City of

Hanover, Town
of

Greene, Village
of

Cortland, City of

Pawling, Village
of
Poughkeepsie,
City of

Buffalo Sewer
Authority

Willsboro, Town
of

Malone, Village
of
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$ 1,750,000
$ 843,814

$ 5,000,000

$ 906,250
$ 1,923,840

$ 273,375
$ 1,231,200
$ 1,322,250
$ 1,267,975

$ 4,725,160
$ 2,000,000
$ 1,340,500

$ 1,662,500

$ 995,725
$ 1,708,566

$ 2,000,000
$ 3,009,500
$ 746,326

$ 3,125,000

57§49

$ 5,250,000

$ 2,531,442

$ 174,340,240

$ 2,718,750
$ 1,282,560

$ 820,125
$ 768,800
$ 3,966,750

$ 3,803,925

$ 14,175,480

$ 7,000,000
$ 4,021,500

$ 4,987,500

$ 2,987,175
$ 1,139,044

$ 9,688,000
$ 9,028,500
$ 2,238,978

$ 9,375,000
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$ 7,000,000
$ 3,375,256
$ 179,340,240

$ 3,625,000
$ 3,206,400

$ 1,093,500
$ 2,052,000
$ 5,289,000
$ 5,071,900

$ 18,900,640
$ 9,000,000
$ 5,362,000

$ 6,650,000

$ 3,982,900
$ 2,847,610

$ 11,688,000
$ 12,038,000
$ 2,985,304

$ 12,500,000



Franklin
Greene
Greene
Herkimer

Montgomery

Nassau

Oneida

Orange
Orange
Oswego

Rensselaer
Rensselaer

Saratoga
Schuyler
St.

Lawrence
Steuben

Suffolk
Sullivan

Tioga
Tompkins
Warren
Wayne
Wyoming

Wyoming

Saranac Lake,
Village of

Tannersville,
Village of

Windham, Town
of

Dolgeville,
Village of

Fort Plain,
Village of

North
Hempstead,
Town of

Utica, City of

Cornwall, Town
of

Middletown, City
of

Phoenix, Village
of

Rensselaer, City
of

Troy, City of

Mechanicville,
City of

Watkins Glen &
Montour Falls,
Villages of

Gouverneur,
Village of

Bath, Village of

Babylon, Town
of

Liberty, Town of

Waverly, Village
of

Trumansburg,
Village of

Glens Falls, City
of

Wolcott, Town
of

Arcade, Village
of

Arcade, Village
of

$ 1,751,250
$ 2,000,000
$ 1,491,434
$ 512,500
$ 273,000
$ 450,000
$ 1,033,750
$ 1,151,720
$ 150,000
$ 1,593,750
$ 2,000,000
$ 884,250
$ 508,760
$ 5,000,000
$ 1,336,200

$ 3,125,000
$ 1,800,000

$ 403,187
$ 4,576,121

$ 2,000,000
$ 1,058,438
$ 2,625,000

$ 117,250

$ 1,136,924

$ 5,253,750
$ 1,457,998
$ 3,202,066
$ 1,537,500

$ 819,000

$ 3,101,250
$ 3,455,159

$ 450,000
$ 4,781,250
$ 6,039,964

$ 2,652,750
$ 1,960,000

$ 17,547,099

$ 890,800

$ 9,375,000
$ 1,309,622

$ 1,209,560

$ 13,763,879

$ 2,400,000
$ 3,175,313
$ 7,875,000

$ 351,750

$ 3,410,771

$ 7,005,000
$ 3,457,998
$ 4,693,500
$ 2,050,000
$ 1,092,000
$ 1,800,000
$ 4,135,000
$ 4,606,879
$ 600,000
$ 6,375,000
$ 8,039,964
$ 3,537,000
$ 3,960,000
$ 22,547,099
$ 2,227,000

$ 12,500,000
$ 3,109,622

$ 1,612,747
$ 18,340,000

$ 4,400,000
$ 4,233,751
$ 10,500,000
$ 469,000

$ 4,547,695



Wyoming Perry, Village of $ 1,755,450 $ 5,266,349 $ 7,021,799
Penn Yan, $ 315,000 $ 945,000 $ 1,260,000
Village of

A $ 74,880,964 $ 362,406,599 $ 440,128,804
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